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Column l. 

Name. 

McCreadie, John Campbell 
McCulloch, Norman Angus 

McEnnis, Edward Walpole, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
McFarlane, Charles James, B.E. 
McGregor, Stuart, A.M.I.C.E. . . 
McIntosh, James Colin, M.Sc., A.M.I.E.E. 
McIntyre, Colin, A.M.I.E.E. 
McIntyre, Robert, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Mcivor, Joseph George, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
McKay, Allan Gordon, A.M.I.C.E, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 

McKenzie, Burt, A.JVI.I..E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
McKenzie, Emcst. Frederick, A.M.I.KE. 

McKenzie, George Holmes, A.111.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
McKillop, Edgar Ravenswood, M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
McKinnon, Tan Walmsley, A.M.I.C.E., A.1'I.N.Z.I.E. 
McLachlan, Ronald Clephane, B.E., A.l\1.Ll<J.E. 

McLennan, Roderick Arthur, B.E., A.M.I.E.E. 
McLeod, Henry Francis, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 

McLeod, Leonard Malcolm, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 

McLeod, Neil Gloster, M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
McLeod, Norman Colin, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., 

A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
McLeod, Norman John Murdoch, M.I.Mech.E., 

M.N.Z.I.E. 
McMillan, Robert, A.M.I.E.E. . . 
McMillan, Ronald James, B.Sc., M.A., 

A.M.I. StructE., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Macedo, Francis Joseph, A.M.I.E.E. 
Magnus, Ronald Olaf George, A.M.I.C.E. 
Mahoney, Peter Gregory, A.M.I.C.E. 
Malcolm, Ian McLean, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E ... 
Mallinson, Arthur, A.M.I.E.E ... 
Malt, Leslie Cyril Elsworth, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Mandeno, Lloyd, B.E., M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Mansergh, Dennis Blackwood, B.A. (Cantab.), 

M.N.Z.I.E. 
Manssen, Norman Bernard, B.E., A.M.I.E.E. 

Mapstone, Keith Ernest, B.E. . . , 

Marchbanks, Donald Stuart Gore, M.I.C.E., 
M.N.Z.I.E. 

Marriott, Rowland Fitchett, A.M.I.Mech.E. 
Marris, John Alfred, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 

Marshall-Smith, Charles Frederick, B.E., B.Sc., 
A.M.N.Z.I.E. 

Martin, Alan David, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Martin, George Winnington, M.I.Mech.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Martin, James John Gordon, B.E., B.Sc., A.M.I.C.E., 

A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Martin, Robert Steele, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E ... 
Martin William Reginald Bulmer, M.Sc., 

A.M.I.Mech.E., A.M.N.Z.J.J•::. 
Mason, David Erskine Sinclair, A.M.I.C.E., 

M.N.Z.I.E. 
Mason, Lloyd William, B.Sc., A.M.I.E.E., 

A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Matheson, Colin McDonald 
Matthewson, Frank, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Maud, Albert, A.M.I.Mech.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Maunder, Richard Stanley, M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. , . 
Mawson, Keith James, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.I.Struct.E., 

A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Maxted, Robert, B.E., M.I.E.E. 
Mead, Arthur David, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Meadowcroft, Leonard Lincoln, A.M.I.C.E. 
Menzies, George Stuart, B.E., D.I.C. (London), 

A.M.I.C.E. 
Meredith, Richard Sunderland Sheriff, B.E., 

A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Ames, Percy Vincent Charles Richard, M.I.E.E., 

M.N.Z.I.E. 
Mill, Alex,ander, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Miller, Athol John McDonald, A.M.I.C.E., 

A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Miller, Neil John, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Miller, William Maxwell, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Mills, George Elliott, M.I.Struct.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Mills, Graham Charles, B.E., B.Sc. 
Milne, Brian Edwin, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 

Milne, Grant Raglan, B.Sc., A.M.I.E.E. 
Mllne, Mitchell Robert, B.Sc., A.M.I.E.E. 
11mward, George Robert, M.N.Z.I.E. 

Mitchell, James William Elbert, A.M.I.E.E., 
A.M.N.Z.I.E. 

D 

Column a. 
.Addresl. 

Dunedin Corporation Transport, Dunedin 
Aerodrome Services, Government Buildings, 

Wellington 
Ministry of W arks, Wellington 
Engineer's Department, Invercargill 
Ministry of Works, Christchurch 
Post and Telegraph Department, Christchurch 
State Hydro-electric Department, Hamilton 
Ministry of Works, Temnka 
County Council, Pahiatua 
304-306 Windsor House, Queen Street, Auck

land 
County Council, Otorohanga 
Technical Correspondence School, Wallace 

Street, Wellington 
Railways Department, Greymouth 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Christchurch 
State Hydro-electric Department, Palmerston 

North 
N.Z. Standards Institute, Wellington 
22 Paine Street, Judea, Otumoetai, R.D., 

Tauranga 
Bel-Wood Bitumen Products, Ltd., Box 255, 

Wellington 
7 Islington Street, Te Aroha 
Ministry of Works, Mangakino 

Care of Clyde Engineering, Ltd., Box 1000, 
Wellington 

Dominion Physical Laboratory, Lower Hutt 
79 Jickell Street, Palmerston North 

L. M. Silver and Co. Ltd., Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Mangakino 
Wairarapa Catchment Board, Masterton 
Railways Department, Wellington 
Crompton, Parkinson (N.Z.), Ltd., Lower Hutt 
Ministry of Works, Auckland 
Empire Buildings, Swanson Street, Auckland 
Care of Candy Filters (N.Z.), Ltd., Box 1773, 

Auckland 
Canterbury University CoUege, Industrial 

Development Department, Ohristchurch 
Ministry of Works, Hydro-electric Design 

Office, Wellington 
Harbour Board, Wellington 

New Zealand Railways, Christchurch 
Manawatu Catchment Board, Palmerston 

North. 
Borough Council, Stratford 

City Engineer's Department, Wellington 
276 Princes Street, Dunedin 
Auckland Electric-power Board, Auckland 

County Council, Rotorua 
Care of LC.I. (N.Z.), Ltd., Kelvin Chambers, 

Wellington 
Harbour Board, Bluff 

Post and Telegraph Department, Invercargill 

City Engineer's Office, Auckland .. 
Poverty Bay Electric-power Board, Gisborne 
Maud, Kirk, Machinery, Ltd., Lower Hutt 
Electricity House, 'Wellington 
City Engineer's Office, Wellington 

41 Queen Street, Auckland 
City Council, Auckland .. 
135 Milton Street, Nelson 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 

State Hydro-electric Department, Nelson 

37 Bo! ton Street, Wellington 

Electricity Department, Wellington 
Otago Catchment Board, Dunedin 

Southland Catchment Board, Invercargill 
28 Moonshine Road, Upper Hutt .. 
Ministry of Works, Auckland 
City Engineer's Department, Wellington 
State Hydro-electric Department, Box 606, 

Palmerston North 
Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington 
Post and Telegraph Department, Auckland .. 
Care of Bridges and Milward, Stafford Street, 

Timaru 
State Hydro-electric Department, Box 154, 

Napier 

• See also Part B. 

I 
Column 3.1 

Date of 
Registration. 

28/ll/51 
10/6/47 

9/1/46 
25/2/52 
12/7/45 
23/3/45 
18/2/43 
25/5/27 
19/9/29 
2/10/39 

10/9/35 
16/6/26 

2/5/46 
5/5/26 

30/4/45 
13/2/47 

9/3/32 
18/8/30 

27/4/45 

16/6/26 
1/12/49 

7/3/32 

6/8/51 
5/12/47 

28/ll/47 
24/2/50 
27/8/51 
27/4/45 
ll/3/48 
30/7/47 
16/6/26 
20/1/44 

14/3/45 

28/11/49 

16/6/26 

2/5/46 
2/7/46 

7/4/26 

22/2/49 
30/3/39 
8/12/47 

15/1/40 
8/12/48 

28/3/28 

22/9/50 

Column 4. 

QnalJllcations • 

Mechanical. 
Civil. 

Civil. 
Civil. 
Civil. 
Electrical. 
Electrical. 
Civil. 
Civil. 
Civil. 

Civil. 
Civil.* 

Civil. 
Civil. 
Civil. 
Electrical. 

Electrical. 
Electrical. 

Civil. 

Electrical. 
Civil. 

Mechanical. 

Electrical. 
Structural, 

Electrical. 
Civil. 
Civil. 
Civil. 
Electrical. 
Civil. 
Electrical.* 
Civil. 

Electrical. 

Mechanical. 

Civil. 

Mechanical. 
Civil. 

Civil. 

Civil. 
Mechanical. 
Civil. 

Civil. 
Mechanical. 

Civil. 

Electrical. 

7/3/52 I Civil. 
16/10/25 Electrical. 
21/8/41 Mechanical. 
8/3/26 Electrical. 

28/8/35 Civil: 

14/1/49 Electrical. 
26/11/25 Civil.· 
2/10/39 Civil. 
24/2/50 Civil. 

21/8/41 Electrical. 

7/4/26 Electrical. 

28/6/45 Electrical. 
30/3/39 Civil. 

9/6/47 Civil. 
22/2/50 Civil. 
28/8/51 Structural. 
25/2/52 Civil. 
22/1/42 .Electrical. 

6/1/38 Electrical. 
1/4/47 Electrical. 

19/10/31 (,'ivil. 

17 /7 / 44 [ Electrical. 

9U 


