## PART A-continued

## REGISTERED BY EXAMINATION OR BY "RECOGNIZED CERTIFICATE"

Column 1. Name.	Column 2. Address.	Column 3. Date of Registration.	Column 4. Qualifications.
AcCreadie, John Campbell IcCulloch, Norman Angus	Dunedin Corporation Transport, Dunedin Aerodrome Services, Government Buildings,	$28/11/51 \\ 10/6/47$	Mechanical. Civil.
IdeEnnis, Edward Walpole, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.    IdFarlane, Charles James, B.E.    IdGregor, Stuart, A.M.I.C.E.    IdIntosh, James Colin, M.Sc., A.M.I.E.E.    IdIntyre, Colin, A.M.I.E.E.    IdIntyre, Robert, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.    IdIntyre, Robert, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.    IdIntyre, Robert, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.    IdIntyre, Robert, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.    IdIntyre, Robert, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	Wellington Ministry of Works, Wellington Engineer's Department, Invercargill Ministry of Works, Christchurch Post and Telegraph Department, Christchurch State Hydro-electric Department, Hamilton Ministry of Works, Temuka County Council, Pahiatua	9/1/46 25/2/52 12/7/45 23/3/45 18/2/43 25/5/27 19/9/29	Civil. Civil. Civil. Electrical. Electrical. Civil. Civil.
IcKay, Allan Gordon, A.M.I.C.E, A.M.N.Z.I.E	304-306 Windsor House, Queen Street, Auck- land County Council, Otorohanga Technical Correspondence School, Wallace	2/10/39 10/9/35 16/6/26	Civil. Civil. Civil.*
IcKenzie, George Holmes, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. IcKillop, Edgar Ravenswood, M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. IcKinnon, Ian Walmsley, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. IcLachlan, Ronald Clephane, B.E., A.M.I.E.E.	Street, Wellington Railways Department, Greymouth Ministry of Works, Wellington Ministry of Works, Christchurch State Hydro-electric Department, Palmerston	$2/5/46 \ 5/5/26 \ 30/4/45 \ 13/2/47$	Civil. Civil. Civil. Electrical.
IcLennan, Roderick Arthur, B.E., A.M.I.E.E IcLeod, Henry Francis, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	North N.Z. Standards Institute, Wellington 22 Paine Street, Judea, Otumoetai, R.D.,	9/3/32 18/8/30	Electrical. Electrical.
IcLeod, Leonard Malcolm, A.M.N.Z.I.E.	Tauranga Bel-Wood Bitumen Products, Ltd., Box 255, Wellington Juliagton Struct To Angle	27/4/45	Civil.
IcLeod, Neil Gloster, M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. IcLeod, Norman Colin, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	7 Islington Street, Te Aroha Ministry of Works, Mangakino	16/6/26 1/12/49	Electrical. Civil.
IcLeod, Norman John Murdoch, M.I.Mech.E., M.N.Z.I.E. IcMillan, Robert, A.M.I.E.E.	Care of Clyde Engineering, Ltd., Box 1000, Wellington Dominon Physical Laboratory, Lower Hutt	7/3/32 6/8/51	Mechanical. Electrical.
fc Millan, Ronald James, B.Sc., M.A.,    A.M.I. StructE., A.M.N.Z.I.E.    facedo, Francis Joseph, A.M.I.E.E.    fagnus, Ronald Olaf George, A.M.I.C.E.    fahoney, Peter Gregory, A.M.I.C.E.    falcolm, Ian McLean, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.    faltison, Arthur, A.M.I.E.E.    falt, Leslie Cyril Elsworth, A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E.    fandeno, Lloyd, B.E., M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E.    fansergh, Dennis Blackwood, B.A. (Cantab.),	79 Jickell Street, Palmerston North L. M. Silver and Co. Ltd., Wellington Ministry of Works, Mangakino Wairarapa Catchment Board, Masterton Railways Department, Wellington Crompton, Parkinson (N.Z.), Ltd., Lower Hutt Ministry of Works, Auckland Care of Candy Filters (N.Z.), Ltd., Box 1773,	5/12'/47 28/11/47 24/2/50 27/8/51 27/4/45 11/3/48 30/7/47 16/6/26 20/1/44	Structural. Electrical. Civil. Civil. Civil. Electrical. Civil. Electrical.* Civil.
M.N.Z.I.E. Ianssen, Norman Bernard, B.E., A.M.I.E.E Iapstone, Keith Ernest, B.E Iarchbanks, Donald Stuart Gore, M.I.C.E.,	Auckland Canterbury University College, Industrial Development Department, Christchurch Ministry of Works, Hydro-electric Design Office, Wellington Harbour Board, Wellington	14/3/45 28/11/49 16/6/26	Electrical. Mechanical. Civil.
M.N.Z.I.E. Iarriott, Rowland Fitchett, A.M.I.Mech.E Iarris, John Alfred, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E	New Zealand Railways, Christchurch Manawatu Catchment Board, Palmerston North.	$2/5/46 \\ 2/7/46$	Mechanical. Civil.
Iarshall-Smith, Charles Frederick, B.E., B.Sc., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Iartin, Alan David, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Iartin, George Winnington, M.I.Mech.E., M.N.Z.I.E. Iartin, James John Gordon, B.E., B.Sc., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	Borough Council, Stratford City Engineer's Department, Wellington	7/4/26 22/2/49 30/3/39 8/12/47	Civil. Civil. Mechanical. Civil.
Iartin, Robert Steele, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E Iartin William Reginald Bulmer, M.Sc., A.M.I.Mech.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Iason, David Erskine Sinclair, A.M.I.C.E.,	County Council, Rotorua Care of I.C.I. (N.Z.), Ltd., Kelvin Chambers, Wellington Harbour Board, Bluff	15/1/40 8/12/48	Civil. Mechanical. Civil.
M.N.Z.I.E. Iason, Lloyd William, B.Sc., A.M.I.E.E.,	Harbour Board, Bluff       Post and Telegraph Department, Invercargill	28/3/28 22/9/50	Electrical.
A.M.N.Z.I.E. fatheson, Colin McDonald fatheson, Colin McDonald fatheswon, Frank, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. faud, Albert, A.M.I.Mech.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. faunder, Richard Stanley, M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. fawson, Keith James, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.I.Struct.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	City Engineer's Office, Auckland Poverty Bay Electric-power Board, Gisborne Maud, Kirk, Machinery, Ltd., Lower Hutt Electricity House, Wellington City Engineer's Office, Wellington	$7/3/52 \\ 16/10/25 \\ 21/8/41 \\ 8/3/26 \\ 28/8/35$	Civil. Electrical. Mechanical. Electrical. Civil.
Iaxted, Robert, B.E., M.I.E.E. Iead, Arthur David, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. Ieadowcroft, Leonard Lincoln, A.M.I.C.E. Ienzies, George Stuart, B.E., D.I.C. (London), A.M.I.C.E.	41 Queen Street, Auckland      City Council, Auckland      135 Milton Street, Nelson      Ministry of Works, Wellington	$\begin{array}{c c} 14/1/49\\ 26/11/25\\ 2/10/39\\ 24/2/50\end{array}$	Electrical. Civil. Civil. Civil.
Amilia Richard Sunderland Sheriff, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Jiles, Percy Vincent Charles Richard, M.I.E.E.,	State Hydro-electric Department, Nelson     37 Bolton Street, Wellington	21/8/41 7/4/26	Electrical.
M.N.Z.I.Ě. (ill, Alexander, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. (iller, Athol John McDonald, A.M.I.C.E.,	37 Bolton Street, Wellington     Electricity Department, Wellington     Otago Catchment Board, Dunedin	28/6/45 30/3/39	Electrical. Civil.
A.M.N.Z.I.E. iiller, Neil John, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. iiller, William Maxwell, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. iills, George Elliott, M.I.Struct.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. iills, Graham Charles, B.E., B.Sc iilne, Brian Edwin, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	Southland Catchment Board, Invercargill 28 Moonshine Road, Upper Hutt Ministry of Works, Auckland City Engineer's Department, Wellington State Hydro-electric Department, Box 606, Palmerston North	$\begin{array}{c c} 9/6/47\\ 22/2/50\\ 28/8/51\\ 25/2/52\\ 22/1/42\end{array}$	Civil. Civil. Structural. Civil. Electrical.
Milne, Grant Raglan, B.Sc., A.M.I.E.E Milne, Mitchell Robert, B.Sc., A.M.I.E.E Milward, George Robert, M.N.Z.I.E	Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington Post and Telegraph Department, Auckland Care of Bridges and Milward, Stafford Street,	$\begin{array}{c} 6/1/38 \\ 1/4/47 \\ 19/10/31 \end{array}$	Electrical. Electrical. Civil.
Mitchell, James William Elbert, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	Timeru State Hydro-electric Department, Box 154, Napier	17/7/44	Electrical.

.

D